Elected Official Expense Report

Kevin Hanson

October - December 2024
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

® ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement
General Expenses
Training
Travel & Subsistence
Total

$98.60
$0.00
$169.00
$1,716.39

$1,983.99

Mileage
11-20-24 Open House - CFPA - Bragg Creek

Meals
11-20-24 Tim Hortons - CFPA

Mileage Total

Meal Total

Community Engagement Total

General Expenses Total

$32.64
$32.64
$65.96

$65.96

$98.60

$0.00

Fall RMA Conference, November 4 - 7, 2024 - Edmonton

Mileage
11-04-24 Travel to Cllr Samra House - Car pool to RMA
11-07-24 Travel from ClIr Wright House - Car pool to Home

Meals
11-05-24 Lunch - Dalla Tavolla - RMA
11-06-24 Dinner - Woodwork - RMA
11-07-24 Lunch - Pho Express - RMA
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Mileage Total

Meal Total

Training Total

$55.76
$40.80

$96.56
$13.86
$38.08

$20.50

$72.44

$169.00
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Mileage
10-08-24
10-22-24
11-12-24
11-26-24
12-03-24
12-10-24

10-02-24
10-16-24
11-27-24
11-28-24
12-11-24

11-19-24

10-15-24

12-04-24

10-09-24

11-13-24

10-18-24
11-29-24
12-06-24

10-01-24
10-04-24
10-17-24
10-23-24
10-23-24
10-24-24
10-24-24
11-11-24
11-30-24
12-02-24

Meals
12-06-24

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Organizational Meeting

Recreational Governance Committee Meeting
FCSS Board Meeting

CAO Workshop

JPA 2 Tour
JPA 2 Meeting
JPA 2 Meeting

Dinner with Chestermere Council

SCRMA Meeting

Pinebrook HOA Meeting - Ditch & Ground Water Issues
EA Environmental Engagement Meeting

Bragg Creek Wild Speaker Series - Guy Greenway
Sollair Solar Project Tour

Pinebrook HOA AGM

Rememberance Day Ceremony - Bragg Creek

Bragg Creek Winter Festival

YMCA & Town of Cochrane Joint Meeting

JPA 2 Pre-Meeting with ClIr Samra - Breakfast

$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00

$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00

$68.00

$68.00

$68.00

$68.00

$68.00

$55.76
$68.00
$28.56

$55.76
$68.00
$16.32
$25.84
$32.64
$76.16
$14.96
$32.64
$68.00
$68.00

$17.75

Travel & Subsistence Total $1,716.39
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