Elected Official Expense Report		ROCKY VIEW COUNTY	
Kevin Hanson		KOCKI VIEW COUNTY	
October - December 2024			
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for a	ssistance.		
Community Engagement		\$98.60	
General Expenses		\$0.00	
Training		\$169.00	
Travel & Subsistence		\$1,716.39	
	Total	\$1,983.99	

Community Engagement

		Community Engagement Total	\$98.60
		Meal Total	\$65.96
11-20-24	Tim Hortons - CFPA		\$65.96
Meals		Mileage Total	\$32.64
Mileage 11-20-24	Open House - CFPA - Bragg Creek		\$32.64

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

Training			
Fall RMA Conference, Nover	nber 4 - 7, 2024 - Edmonton		
Mileage			
11-04-24	Travel to Cllr Samra House - Car pool to RMA		\$55.76
11-07-24	Travel from Cllr Wright House - Car pool to Home		\$40.80
		Mileage Total	\$96.56
Meals			
11-05-24	Lunch - Dalla Tavolla - RMA		\$13.86
11-06-24	Dinner - Woodwork - RMA		\$38.08
11-07-24	Lunch - Pho Express - RMA		\$20.50
		Meal Total	\$72.44
		Training Total	\$169.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage

Mileage		
10-08-24	Council Meeting	\$68.00
10-22-24	Council Meeting	\$68.00
11-12-24	Council Meeting	\$68.00
11-26-24	Council Meeting	\$68.00
12-03-24	Council Meeting	\$68.00
12-10-24	Council Meeting	\$68.00
10-02-24	Special Council Meeting	\$68.00
10-16-24	Special Council Meeting	\$68.00
11-27-24	Special Council Meeting	\$68.00
11-28-24	Special Council Meeting	\$68.00
12-11-24	Special Council Meeting	\$68.00
11-19-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$68.00
10-15-24	Organizational Meeting	\$68.00
12-04-24	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$68.00
10-09-24	FCSS Board Meeting	\$68.00
11-13-24	CAO Workshop	\$68.00
10-18-24	JPA 2 Tour	\$55.76
11-29-24	JPA 2 Meeting	\$68.00
12-06-24	JPA 2 Meeting	\$28.56
10-01-24	Dinner with Chestermere Council	\$55.76
10-04-24	SCRMA Meeting	\$68.00
10-17-24	Pinebrook HOA Meeting - Ditch & Ground Water Issues	\$16.32
10-23-24	EA Environmental Engagement Meeting	\$25.84
10-23-24	Bragg Creek Wild Speaker Series - Guy Greenway	\$32.64
10-24-24	Sollair Solar Project Tour	\$76.16
10-24-24	Pinebrook HOA AGM	\$14.96
11-11-24	Rememberance Day Ceremony - Bragg Creek	\$32.64
11-30-24	Bragg Creek Winter Festival	\$68.00
12-02-24	YMCA & Town of Cochrane Joint Meeting	\$68.00
Meals		
12-06-24	JPA 2 Pre-Meeting with Cllr Samra - Breakfast	\$17.75

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,716.39